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Contact
1. Full Name:

Birthdate:

Email:

Phone:

O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

3. Full Name:

Birthdate:

Email:

Phone:

O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

Address

Street:

2. Full Name:

4. Full Name:

Golf Membership Application

2021 Season

Please complete and return to Teresa Wheeler (teresa@southmuskoka.com)

Birthdate: Phone:

Email:

O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

Birthdate: Phone:

Email:

O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

City:

Province: Postal Code

Fees

*All ages are based on your age as of September 1, 2021

Individual Membership
O Adult Membership
O Intermediate Membership (19t 35)
O Junior Membership (14 to 18)
O Bantam Membership (7t 13)

$1356.00
$752.00
$285.00
$178.00

O Afternoon Membership (subject to availability) $968.00

Couple Memberships
O Married Couple Membership

O Married Couple Limited Membership

Limited Membership Name:

$2608.00
$1956.00

O Mandatory GAO Fee (Adult/intermediate)

O Mandatory GAO Fee (Junior)Mandatory

O Infrastructure Fund

$37.50
$27.00
$75.00

Privacy Policy: The Club does not exchange personal information of its golf members with any
companies or organizations other than the GAO & Golf Canada and only for normal golfer
registration purposes. We regularly communicate by e-mail with members on Club matters. If
you do not wish us to communicate with you on these matters, please advise.

The South Muskoka Curling and Golf Club reserves the right to reject an application for
membership, and to suspend, restrict or revoke the membership privileges of any individual
whose conduct breaches any rule(s) of the Club or is unlawful, scandalous, or otherwise

considered to be unduly detrimental to the Club.
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Family Membership

Family Membership 1 (2 Adult & 1 Bantam)
Family Membership 2 2 Adult & 1 Junior)
Family Membership 3 (1 Adult & 1 Bantam)
Family Membership 4 (1 Adult & 1 Junion)

Additional Bantam Membership
Additional Junior Membership

Optional Fees

Season Cart Pass

Unlimited rides, 1 seat, non-transferable, no refunds

Locker Rental O $4000 season
Club Storage

Junior and Bantam Membership fees include Club Storage
Range Membership
Adult Voting Membership Savings

Savings: $
HST (13%): $

Subtotal: $
Total Due: $

$2769.00
$2850.00
$1471.00
$1549.00

$139.00 x
$218.00 x

$696.00

$75OO year
$133.00

$205.00
$-60.00
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