

Golf Membership Application

2021 Season

Please complete and return to Teresa Wheeler (teresa@southmuskoka.com)

Contact

1. Full Name:		2.	2. Full Name:			
Birthdate:Phone: Email:				Phone:		
			Email:O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.			
O Please check if you would not like to receive club e	emails.	_	O Please check if y	ou would not like to receive club	emails.	
3. Full Name:		4.	Full Name:			
Birthdate:Phone:			Birthdate:Phone:			
Email:			Email:			
O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.		_	O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.			
Address						
Street:			City:			
Province:Postal Code:		_Home Ph	one:			
Fees						
*All ages are based on your age as of September 1, 2021						
Individual Membership			Family Membership	n		
Adult Membership	\$1356.00		Family Membership		\$2769.00	
O Intermediate Membership (19 to 35)	\$752.00		Family Membership		\$2850.00	
O Junior Membership (14 to 18)	\$285.00		Family Membership 3 (1 Adult & 1 Bantam)		\$1471.00	
O Bantam Membership (7 to 13)	\$178.00 \$968.00		Family Membership 4 (1 Adult & 1 Junior)		\$1549.00	
O Afternoon Membership (subject to availability)		\circ	Additional Bantam Membership		\$139.00 x	
		\circ	Additional Junior Membership		\$218.00 x	
Couple Memberships			Optional Fees			
O Married Couple Membership	\$2608.00		Season Cart Pass		\$696.00	
Married Couple Limited Membership	\$1956.00		Unlimited rides, 1 seat, non-tran			
Limited Membership Name:				○ \$40.00 season		
•			Club Storage Junior and Bantam Membership	o fees include Club Storage	\$133.00	
Mandatory GAO Fee (Adult/Intermediate)	\$37.50	\circ	Range Membership)	\$205.00	
Mandatory GAO Fee (Junior) Mandatory	\$27.00				\$-60.00	
Infrastructure Fund	\$75.00		J	1 3		
Privacy Policy: The Club does not exchange personal information of its golf members with any companies or organizations other than the GAO & Golf Canada and only for normal golfer registration purposes. We regularly communicate by e-mail with members on Club matters. If you do not wish us to communicate with you on these matters, please advise.			Savings: \$			
The South Muskoka Curling and Golf Club reserves the right to reject an application for membership, and to suspend, restrict or revoke the membership privileges of any individual whose conduct breaches any rule(s) of the Club or is unlawful, scandalous, or otherwise considered to be unduly detrimental to the Club.		Of		Total Due:		